Frequeney 0f Water Ouality Monitoring

Stage

Raw water SOUrCeS

Production/treatment
plants

Distribution pumping
stationS

Consumers' premises

Checking Frequency

Monthly

From every four hours to monthly (depending on
the parameter being checked)

Daily, with one thousand, two hundred (1,200)
total samples per year; one hundred samples are
collected per month

Fifty random samples fiom certified areas and fifty
random samples from other areas

Sampling every ten seconds for two parameters at
twenty different locations within the distribution